in (mm)
1
2
4
3
SCHEMATIC
SIDE VIEWRECOMMENDED
FOOT PRINT

PART NUMBER DERIVATION
PART
NUMBER
L µH
@
10 kHz
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
A RMS MAX
LEAKAGE
L µH
REF
CMF63-3302SM 33 0.007 5.50 0.20
CMF63-4702SM 47 0.008 5.00 0.30
CMF63-6802SM 68 0.010 4.20 0.42
CMF63-1003SM 100 0.014 3.30 0.55
CMF63-1503SM 150 0.020 2.70 0.85
CMF63-2203SM 220 0.027 2.20 1.20
CMF63-3303SM 330 0.040 1.80 1.80
CMF63-4703SM 470 0.060 1.50 1.60
CMF63-6803SM 680 0.090 1.20 2.10
CMF63-1004SM 1000 0.130 0.90 2.80
CMF63-1504SM 1500 0.190 0.75 4.20
CMF63-2204SM 2200 0.300 0.60 6.00
CMF63-3304SM 3300 0.550 0.40 9.00